
TARİH SAAT MASA NO GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU
03,03,2017 11:30 1 1 3.TUR 40 3.TUR 70

03,03,2017 11:30 2 2 3.TUR 39 3.TUR 69

03,03,2017 11:30 3 3 3.TUR 38 3.TUR 68

03,03,2017 11:30 4 4 3.TUR 37 3.TUR 67

03,03,2017 11:30 5 5 3.TUR 36 3.TUR 66

03,03,2017 11:30 6 6 3.TUR 35 3.TUR 65

03,03,2017 11:30 7 7 3.TUR 34 3.TUR 64

03,03,2017 11:30 8 8 3.TUR 33 3.TUR 63

03,03,2017 11:30 9 9 3.TUR 32 3.TUR 62

03,03,2017 11:30 10 10 3.TUR 31 3.TUR 61

03,03,2017 11:30 11 11 3.TUR 30 3.TUR 60

03,03,2017 11:30 12 12 3.TUR 29 3.TUR 59

03,03,2017 11:30 13 13 3.TUR 28 3.TUR 58

03,03,2017 11:30 21 14 3.TUR 27 3.TUR 57

03,03,2017 11:30 22 15 3.TUR 26 3.TUR 56

03,03,2017 14:00 1 16 3.TUR 25 3.TUR 55

03,03,2017 14:00 2 17 3.TUR 24 3.TUR 54

03,03,2017 14:00 3 18 3.TUR 23 3.TUR 53

03,03,2017 14:00 4 19 3.TUR 22 3.TUR 52

03,03,2017 14:00 5 20 3.TUR 21 3.TUR 51

03,03,2017 14:00 6 21 3.TUR 20 3.TUR 50

03,03,2017 14:00 7 22 3.TUR 19 3.TUR 49

03,03,2017 14:00 8 23 3.TUR 18 3.TUR 48

03,03,2017 14:00 9 24 3.TUR 17 3.TUR 47

03,03,2017 14:00 10 25 3.TUR 16 3.TUR 46

03,03,2017 14:00 11 26 3.TUR 15 3.TUR 45

03,03,2017 14:00 12 27 3.TUR 14 3.TUR 44

03,03,2017 14:00 13 28 3.TUR 13 3.TUR 43

03,03,2017 14:00 21 29 3.TUR 12 3.TUR 42

03,03,2017 14:00 22 30 3.TUR 11 3.TUR 41

03,03,2017 15:30 1 1 ERKAN YILDIRIM (SAKARYA) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 15:30 2 2 SABIR ÇELİK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 15:30 3 3 ERKAN ARIK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 15:30 4 4 ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 15:30 5 5 MURAT YURDADÖNEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 15:30 6 6 AHMET UĞUR BAYATLI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 15:30 7 7 SELİM ÖZDEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 15:30 8 8 HARUN GÖLELİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 15:30 9 9 FURKAN ŞENEL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 15:30 10 10 MURAT TÜZÜL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 15:30 11 11 EROL KARAHANÇER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 15:30 12 12 BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 15:30 13 13 MUSTAFA YILDIZ (MANİSA) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 15:30 21 14 SELAHİTTİN KURBETLİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 15:30 22 15 METİN ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU



TARİH SAAT MASA NO GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU
03,03,2017 17:00 1 16 SAVAŞ GÜNGÖR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 17:00 2 17 MUHAMMET ÇAVUŞOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 17:00 3 18 UMUT RAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 17:00 4 19 LEVENT ÖZÇÖLLÜ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 17:00 5 20 FATİH UÇAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 17:00 6 21 3.TUR 1 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 17:00 7 22 3.TUR 2 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 17:00 8 23 3.TUR 3 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 17:00 9 24 3.TUR 4 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 17:00 10 25 3.TUR 5 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 17:00 11 26 3.TUR 6 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 17:00 12 27 3.TUR 7 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 17:00 13 28 3.TUR 8 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 17:00 21 29 3.TUR 9 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 17:00 22 30 3.TUR 10 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

03,03,2017 18:30 1 1 ERKAN YILDIRIM (SAKARYA) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 18:30 2 2 SABIR ÇELİK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 18:30 3 3 ERKAN ARIK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 18:30 4 4 ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 18:30 5 5 MURAT YURDADÖNEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 18:30 6 6 AHMET UĞUR BAYATLI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 18:30 7 7 SELİM ÖZDEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 18:30 8 8 HARUN GÖLELİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 18:30 9 9 FURKAN ŞENEL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 18:30 10 10 MURAT TÜZÜL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 18:30 11 11 EROL KARAHANÇER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 18:30 12 12 BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 18:30 13 13 MUSTAFA YILDIZ (MANİSA) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 18:30 21 14 SELAHİTTİN KURBETLİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 18:30 22 15 METİN ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 20:00 1 16 SAVAŞ GÜNGÖR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 20:00 2 17 MUHAMMET ÇAVUŞOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 20:00 3 18 UMUT RAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 20:00 4 19 LEVENT ÖZÇÖLLÜ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 20:00 5 20 FATİH UÇAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 20:00 6 21 3.TUR 1 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 20:00 7 22 3.TUR 2 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 20:00 8 23 3.TUR 3 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 20:00 9 24 3.TUR 4 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 20:00 10 25 3.TUR 5 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 20:00 11 26 3.TUR 6 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 20:00 12 27 3.TUR 7 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 20:00 13 28 3.TUR 8 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 20:00 21 29 3.TUR 9 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

03,03,2017 20:00 22 30 3.TUR 10 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ


